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2003-2004 
 
CHAIRMAN 
J. Michael Canty 
U.S. Department of Energy 
1000 Independence Ave., SW 
Washington, DC 20585 (202) 586-8119 
Mike.canty@ee.doe.gov 
 
1st VICE CHAIRMAN 
PROGRAM 
Christopher B. Mapes 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20436 
(202) 205-3034 
cmapes@usitc.gov 
 
2nd VICE CHAIRMAN 
SPECIAL EVENTS 
John W. Padan 
Retired 
(301) 869-0616 
jpadan@comcast.net 
 
3rd VICE CHAIRMAN 
MEMBERSHIP 
John Jorgenson 
U.S. Geological Survey 
989 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
(703) 648-4912 
jjorgenson@usgs.gov 
 
SECRETARY – TREASURER 
Roy Tiley 
BCS, Inc. 
5550 Sterrett Place, Suite 306 
Columbia, MD 21044 
(410) 997-7778x20 
rtiley@bcs-hq.com 
 
ASSISTANT SECRETARY –  
TREASURER 
Karl S. Tsuji 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20436 
(202) 205-3434 
tsuji@usitc.gov 
 
PAST CHAIRMAN 
W. David Menzie 
U.S. Geological Survey 
991 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
(703) 648-7732 
dmenzie@usgs.gov 
 
AWARDS 
John S. Hayden 
National Stone, Sand & Gravel Association 
1605 King St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 525-8788 
jhayden@nssga.org 
 
STUDENT RELATIONS & 
GOVERNMENT, EDUCATION, 
MINERALS (GEM) 
Lisa Corathers 
U.S. Geological Survey 
989 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 
(703) 648-4973 
lcorathers@usgs.gov 
 
COUNCILORS 
Michael N. Greeley (2001-2004) 
William Szymanski (2001-2004) 
David A. Cammarota (2002 – 2005) 
L. Michael Kaas (2002 – 2005) 
John H. DeYoung, Jr. (2003 – 2006) 
Leslie L. Coleman (2003 – 2006) 
 

LUNCHEON MEETING - TUESDAY, May 11, 2004 

 Where: Pier 7 Restaurant, 650 Water Street, SW, Washington, D.C.  
(within walking distance of the Waterfront Metro, Green Line) 
 Free parking with validation from Pier 7 
 

 Speaker: Mr. Michael Greeley 
 Program Manager Forest Service Minerals and Geology 

Management 
 U.S. Forest Service 

    

Topic:   Mr. Greeley is the DC-SME Hoover Award recipient for 2004.  
 
 
 
 

 
Please R.S.V.P. before 12:00 P.M., May 10, 2004 to give your meal choice.   

Contact:  Roy Tiley, Sec. Treasurer, at 410/997-7778 ext. 20 or rtiley@bcs-hq.com 
 

Remember that we will bill no-shows. 
 
                    11:30 - Cash Bar     12:00 - Lunch     12:30 - Speaker 
  

MENU- MEAL CHOICE 
 
Entree (choose one): Medallions of New York Sirloin, Breast of Chicken, Broiled Filet of Sole and 
Scallops, Seafood Newburg with Rice Pilaf. 
Served with: Mixed Green Salad; Potato du Jour; Fresh Rolls; Coffee, Tea or Milk; and Ice Cream 
Log with Strawberry Sauce 
 

Pricing  
Cost including tax and gratuity:    $20 - Local Section Members 

 $25 - Non-members 
 

**************************************** 
A reminder to look for upcoming calendar of events for our DC Section on our website:  
http://www.miningusa.com/sme/dc   Bookmark this site!   

 


